
Date

Poule 1 - Table 5

Ord. Clas.
1 VERHELST Guy / COPPENS Henry MSM6
2 DEGRAEVE Alain / NANNAN Paul MSM4
3 STALON Pascal / VANDERGEETEN FabieC16
4 BROGNAUX Gaston / DARGE Yves MSM1
5 CHAO Shih Ming / DANDOY Raoul NI2
6 SCAUFLAIRE Renée / RENAUX Philippe MSM8

Arb. Vainqueur
1 1 / 6 3 11 4 9 11 11 / 5 2 1 1
2 2 / 5 4 12 10 6 11 4 / 11 1 2 5
3 3 / 4 2 7 11 13 15 0 2 4
4 1 / 5 6 2 11 3 11 0 2 5
5 2 / 4 1 3 11 3 11 0 2 4
6 3 / 6 5 11 2 11 4 2 0 3
7 1 / 4 6 5 11 5 11 0 2 4
8 2 / 3 5 9 11 3 11 0 2 3
9 5 / 6 2 12 10 11 3 2 0 5
10 1 / 3 4 9 11 10 12 0 2 3
11 2 / 6 1 11 3 10 12 11 / 9 2 1 2
12 4 / 5 3 11 6 11 7 2 0 4
13 1 / 2 4 11 5 6 11 5 / 11 1 2 2
14 3 / 5 6 11 9 11 8 2 0 3
15 4 / 6 3 11 4 11 1 2 0 4

1 BROGNAUX Gaston DARGE Yves MSM1
2 STALON Pascal VANDERGEETEN FabieC16 4
3 CHAO Shih Ming DANDOY Raoul NI2
4 DEGRAEVE Alain NANNAN Paul MSM4
5 VERHELST Guy COPPENS Henry MSM6
6 SCAUFLAIRE Renée RENAUX Philippe MSM8

12/11/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Poules de qualifications

Nom Prénom

4 2
5 1
3 3

Victoires Classement
1 5

Classement

0

Rencontres Résultats Score

6

2 4



Date

Poule 2 - Table 6

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 MARIMAN Alain  / MARIMAN Yves C12

2 DEGRAEVE Patrick  / LORAND Robert MSM5

3 VANDEWALLE Jean-Phi  / BIONDO Jean-Pierre BL15

4 PODDA Teresa  / LOMAZZI Claudio C9

5 PENDEVILLE Jean-Marie / GRAMME Pamela BL11

Arb. Vainqueur
1 2  / 4 1 11 5 11 9 2 0 2
2 3  / 5 4 11 6 9 11 11 / 9 2 1 3
3 1  / 4 2 3 11 12 10 11 / 6 2 1 1
4 2  / 5 1 13 11 11 5 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 12 10 11 6 2 0 1
6 4  / 5 3 11 7 5 11 8 / 11 1 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 11 8 11 9 2 0 2
8 1  / 5 3 11 9 11 8 2 0 1
9 3  / 4 2 11 6 8 11 11 / 6 2 1 3
10 1  / 2 5 7 11 11 7 5 / 11 1 2 2

1 DEGRAEVE Patrick  / LORAND Robert MSM5

2 MARIMAN Alain  / MARIMAN Yves C12 3

3 VANDEWALLE Jean-Phi  / BIONDO Jean-Pierre BL15

4 PENDEVILLE Jean-Marie / GRAMME Pamela BL11

5 PODDA Teresa  / LOMAZZI Claudio C9

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation

3
0 5
1 4

Victoires Classement
3 2
4 1

Rencontres Résultats Score

Classement final

12/11/2024

2



Date

Poule 3 - Table 7

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 BUELENS Henry  / ROMMELAERE Alain W4

2 VAN VLAENDER Marc  / MARTINS Joao BL7

3 POLITI Carmelo  / FILEE Martine MSM3

4 VANDERHEYDEN Alain  / VANDEN BOGAARD MaBL13

5 VAN PELT Veronique  / CORNELIS Michel W6

Arb. Vainqueur
1 2  / 4 1 11 6 11 3 2 0 2
2 3  / 5 4 11 4 11 4 2 0 3
3 1  / 4 2 11 4 11 9 2 0 1
4 2  / 5 1 11 3 11 9 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 6 11 4 11 0 2 3
6 4  / 5 3 3 11 11 3 9 / 11 1 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 11 2 12 14 11 / 8 2 1 2
8 1  / 5 3 11 9 7 11 9 / 11 1 2 5
9 3  / 4 2 11 0 2 11 11 / 9 2 1 3
10 1  / 2 5 4 11 4 11 0 2 2

1 VAN VLAENDER Marc  / MARTINS Joao BL7

2 POLITI Carmelo  / FILEE Martine MSM3 3

3 VAN PELT Veronique  / CORNELIS Michel W6

4 BUELENS Henry  / ROMMELAERE Alain W4

5 VANDERHEYDEN Alain  / VANDEN BOGAARD MaBL13

3 2
0 5
2 3

Victoires Classement
1 4
4 1

Rencontres Résultats Score

Classement final

12/11/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation



Date

Poule 4 - Table 8

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 WEETS Jean-Pierre  / PAUL Viviane MSM7

2 BORREMANS Lucien  / VELLA Giuseppe C14

3 FORTI Lucien  / BOUILLON Françoise MSM2

4 STILMANT Thierry  / BULTOT Philippe C10

5 BERGER Martine  / DUQUESNE Jacques W5

Arb. Vainqueur
1 2  / 4 1 4 11 2 11 0 2 4
2 3  / 5 4 11 3 11 7 2 0 3
3 1  / 4 2 7 11 7 11 0 2 4
4 2  / 5 1 11 9 11 5 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 8 11 6 11 0 2 3
6 4  / 5 3 11 5 9 11 11 / 5 2 1 4
7 2  / 3 4 6 11 4 11 0 2 3
8 1  / 5 3 11 8 11 6 2 0 1
9 3  / 4 2 11 5 11 8 2 0 3
10 1  / 2 5 8 11 9 11 0 2 2

1 FORTI Lucien  / BOUILLON Françoise MSM2

2 STILMANT Thierry  / BULTOT Philippe C10 3

3 BORREMANS Lucien  / VELLA Giuseppe C14

4 WEETS Jean-Pierre  / PAUL Viviane MSM7

5 BERGER Martine  / DUQUESNE Jacques W5

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation

Victoires Classement
1 4
2 3

12/11/2024

Rencontres Résultats Score

Classement final

4 1
3 2
0 5



Date

Poule 5 - Table 9

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 TOMASSINI Joseph  / CAMERLENGO Pietro C13

2 DEHONIN Jean-Claude  / PERNECHELE Claudio W1

3 SEGALA Jean-Pierre  / MATTE Jean-Luc C17

4 DONY Marc  / LEFEBVRE Dominique NI1

5 PETRUCCI Valerio  / GENIN Michel BL10

Arb. Vainqueur
1 2  / 4 1 15 13 11 3 2 0 2
2 3  / 5 4 11 7 11 9 2 0 3
3 1  / 4 2 7 11 12 10 14 / 12 2 1 1
4 2  / 5 1 11 7 10 12 12 / 10 2 1 2
5 1  / 3 5 8 11 11 7 11 / 6 2 1 1
6 4  / 5 3 11 6 3 11 8 / 11 1 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 11 8 11 2 2 0 2
8 1  / 5 3 8 11 6 11 0 2 5
9 3  / 4 2 11 5 5 11 6 / 11 1 2 4
10 1  / 2 5 8 11 3 11 0 2 2

1 DEHONIN Jean-Claude  / PERNECHELE Claudio W1

2 PETRUCCI Valerio  / GENIN Michel BL10 2

3 TOMASSINI Joseph  / CAMERLENGO Pietro C13

4 SEGALA Jean-Pierre  / MATTE Jean-Luc C17

5 DONY Marc  / LEFEBVRE Dominique NI1

12/11/2024Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation

1 4
1 5
2 2

Victoires Classement
2 3
4 1

Rencontres Résultats Score

Classement final



Date

Poule 6 - Table 10

Ord. Nom Prénom Nom Prénom Clas.

1 DEKEMEL Claudette  / PEERTS Marie-Paule BL8

2 PIROZZI Giovanni  / SCOHY Nadine C15

3 HAID Willy  / ROMITA Pietro BL14

4 TRIBOUT NICOLE  / LEDUC Jean-Pierre C19

5 SCHILLINGS Philippe  / ESPALARD Laurence NI3

Arb. Vainqueur
1 2  / 4 1 11 4 11 2 2 0 2
2 3  / 5 4 11 6 11 7 2 0 3
3 1  / 4 2 12 10 11 9 2 0 1
4 2  / 5 1 12 10 11 6 2 0 2
5 1  / 3 5 4 11 11 9 13 / 15 1 2 3
6 4  / 5 3 4 11 7 11 0 2 5
7 2  / 3 4 7 11 11 5 11 / 5 2 1 2
8 1  / 5 3 11 2 11 3 2 0 1
9 3  / 4 2 11 6 9 11 11 / 6 2 1 3
10 1  / 2 5 6 11 7 11 0 2 2

1 PIROZZI Giovanni  / SCOHY Nadine C15

2 HAID Willy  / ROMITA Pietro BL14 3

3 DEKEMEL Claudette  / PEERTS Marie-Paule BL8

4 SCHILLINGS Philippe  / ESPALARD Laurence NI3

5 TRIBOUT NICOLE  / LEDUC Jean-Pierre C19

Petites raquettes Châtelet - Consolation

2 3
4 1

12/11/2024

Rencontres Résultats Score

Classement final

3 2
0 5
1 4

Victoires Classement


